
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

SM30 0982 阿左美　守彦 33 伊勢崎 7.50 1

M35 0935 山藤　暢 35 高崎 8.42 1

M35 1105 吉田　直樹 39 高崎 8.63 2

M40 21-1326 真島　修 43 静岡 7.53 1

M40 0909 梅本　英樹 41 高崎 7.78 2

M40 0958 須田　純一 42 太田 7.99 3

M40 1112 北爪　俊彦 41 桐生 8.04 4

M40 0968 小池　洋紀 43 吾妻 8.40 5

M40 1054 渡　　一浩 42 吾妻 8.96 6

M45 0997 温井　剛 48 藤岡 8.13 1

M45 1109 斉藤　克己 46 大泉 8.17 2

M45 0639 中林　秀人 49 TEAM-K 8.35 3

M45 0970 唐澤　二三男 49 吾妻 9.34 4

M45 1090 宮崎　忠明 46 吾妻 9.77 5

M50 0440 星野　勤 53 ふきのとう 7.99 1

M50 405 入澤　正次郎 52 ふきのとう 8.21 2

M50 1058 竹内　法明 52 ふきのとう 9.23 3

M50 0358 菊池　広吉 54 伊勢崎 8.39 4

M55 0710 椎名　隆 56 高崎 8.27 1 ○

M55 1121 大沢　悟 55 伊勢崎 8.27 2 ○

M55 11-0250 福島　照夫 59 埼玉 8.28 3

M55 0978 田村　久明 56 ふきのとう 9.29 4

M60 0373 鈴木　長善 64 ふきのとう 8.74 1

M60 1010 伊藤　晧夫 64 大泉 9.18 2

M60 1147 板野　福寿 62 桐生 9.22 3

M60 0516 中嶋　良雄 63 高崎 9.58 4

M65 1030 三木　秀雄 65 富岡 8.64 1

M65 13-1023 渕岡　繁 66 東京都 8.75 2

M65 1120 近藤　桂右 65 伊勢崎 9.07 3

M65 1116 飯島　四郎 66 伊勢崎 9.28 4

M65 0162 吉田　祐一郎 67 桐生 9.52 5

M65 0134 斉藤　功 69 大泉 9.76 6

M70 16-0374 清水　久七郎 71 新潟県 8.71 1

M70 0289 安井　毅央 70 藤岡 8.86 2

M70 1023 木村　益二 72 館林 9.25 3
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M70 0110 大橋　信雄 72 太田 9.66 4

M70 0659 木村　而郎 70 伊勢崎 9.70 5

M70 1084 神宮　元 72 高崎 11.66 6

M75 0075 岩瀬　田人 76 大泉 11.43 1

M80 0929 阿左美　孝一 82 桐生 11.93 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

SM30 1155 星野　元春 31 ふきのとう 12.55 1

SM30 1015 関上　智昭 34 ふきのとう 13.26 2

SM30 1130 須田　訓人 33 ふきのとう 13.60 3

M35 1050 綿貫　毅 39 吾妻 12.87 1

M40 21-1326 真島　修 43 静岡県 11.88 1

M40 0909 梅本　英樹 41 高崎 12.22 2

M40 0958 須田　純一 42 太田 12.74 3

M40 1112 北爪　俊彦 41 桐生 12.77 4

M40 0922 星野　英樹 43 大泉 13.06 5

M40 0968 小池　洋紀 43 吾妻 13.31 6

M40 1132 遠藤　則夫 44 吾妻 13.82 7

M45 1109 斉藤　克己 46 大泉 12.82 1

M45 0639 中林　秀人 49 TEAM-K 13.07 2

M45 0997 温井　剛 48 藤岡 13.09 3

M45 0715 太田　徹 46 伊勢崎 13.21 4

M50 0440 星野　勤 53 ふきのとう 12.69 1

M50 0405 入澤　正次郎 52 ふきのとう 12.99 2

M50 0734 御供　英宏 52 藤岡 13.16 3

M50 0358 菊池　広吉 54 伊勢崎 13.39 4

M55 1121 大沢　悟 55 伊勢崎 13.39 1

M55 0710 椎名　隆 56 高崎 13.45 2

M55 11-0250 福島　照夫 59 埼玉県 13.67 3

M55 0936 香村　立也 55 伊勢崎 14.01 4

M55 0978 田村　久明 56 ふきのとう 14.06 5

M55 0535 宮川　宏 58 桐生 14.16 6

M60 1056 西山　亢史 64 吾妻 13.92 1

M60 0373 鈴木　長善 64 ふきのとう 14.09 2

M60 1010 伊藤　哠夫 64 大泉 14.85 3

M60 1147 板野　福寿 62 桐生 15.02 4
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M60 0234 伊藤　澄夫 61 太田 15.30 5

M60 0728 金子　満 63 沼田 15.41 6

M65 1030 三木　秀雄 65 富岡 13.86 1

M65 13-1023 渕岡　繁 66 東京都 14.12 2

M65 1120 近藤　桂右 65 伊勢崎 14.51 3

M65 0135 須藤　正博 69 太田 14.93 4

M65 0162 吉田　祐一郎 67 桐生 15.10 5

M70 1023 木村　益二 72 館林 14.96 1

M70 1098 吉田　昌司 70 桐生 15.17 2

M70 0887 勝見　正男 71 沼田 15.33 3

M70 0659 木村　而郎 70 伊勢崎 15.53 4

M70 1084 神宮　元 72 高崎 19.19 5

M75 0075 岩瀬　田人 76 大泉 18.55 1

M75 1051 下山　孝久 77 桐生 19.02 2

M75 1076 森田　久仁 75 桐生 20.53 3

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

SM30 1155 星野　元春 31 ふきのとう 25.49 1

SM30 1015 関上　智昭 34 ふきのとう 27.24 2

M35 1050 綿貫　毅 39 吾妻 26.16 1

M40 0909 梅本　英樹 41 高崎 24.82 1

M40 1011 林　　健二 40 西毛 26.53 2

M40 0922 星野　英樹 43 大泉 27.41 3

M45 0997 温井　剛 48 藤岡 26.25 1

M45 0639 中林　秀人 49 TEAM-K 26.55 2

M45 0715 太田　徹 46 伊勢崎 26.68 3

M45 1069 金光　優典 48 伊勢崎 29.31 4

M45 0727 片野　弘之 46 AC王山 30.08 5

M45 1131 丸橋　昇 49 吾妻 30.10 6

M50 0440 星野　勤 53 ふきのとう 25.64 1

M50 0734 御供　英宏 52 藤岡 26.86 2

M50 0405 入澤　正次郎 52 ふきのとう 26.92 3

M55 0936 香村　立也 55 伊勢崎 28.16 1

M55 0978 田村　久明 56 ふきのとう 28.77 2

M55 0535 宮川　宏 58 桐生 29.42 3

M60 1056 西山　亢史 64 吾妻 28.73 1
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M60 0447 井野口　博人 61 富岡 29.49 2

M60 1010 伊藤　晧夫 64 大泉 30.28 3

M60 1147 板野　福寿 62 桐生 31.51 4

M60 0728 金子　満 63 沼田 31.99 5

M70 1098 吉田　昌司 70 桐生 31.15 1

M70 1023 木村　益二 72 館林 31.64 2

M70 0887 勝見　正男 71 沼田 31.92 3

M75 0071 小内　義照 77 伊勢崎 42.08 1

M75 1076 森田　久仁 75 桐生 44.91 2

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

SM30 0982 阿左美　守彦 33 伊勢崎 56.18 1

SM30 1093 長部　真玄 31 伊勢崎 1.01.59 2

SM30 1015 関上　智昭 34 ふきのとう 1.04.17 3

M35 1050 綿貫　毅 39 吾妻 58.49 1

M40 1133 丸山　恵一 44 吾妻 1.13.42 1

M45 0877 小林　司朗 47 伊勢崎 1.06.41 1

M45 1131 丸橋　昇 49 吾妻 1.27.32 2

M55 0936 香村　立也 55 伊勢崎 1.03.52 1

M55 1059 今成　亮 57 ふきのとう 1.05.99 2

M55 0290 伊藤　泰博 56 AC王山 1.10.25 3

M60 1056 西山　亢史 64 吾妻 1.06.24 1

M60 0447 井野口　博人 61 富岡 1.07.85 2

M70 1098 吉田　昌司 70 桐生 1.11.50 1 ○

M70 0887 勝見　正男 71 沼田 1.13.27 2

M70 0126 荻野　耕三 70 伊勢崎 1.19.69 3

M70 0318 相田　義郎 72 どんがめ 1.21.75 4

M75 1051 下山　孝久 77 桐生 1.34.44 1

M75 0071 小内　義照 77 伊勢崎 1.45.37 2

M80 0441 菊池　栄二 81 伊勢崎 1.41.09 1

M85 0016 高草木　重鎈 88 桐生 2.09.50 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M35 1105 吉田　直樹 39 高崎 2.39.59 1

M40 1150 山口　芳樹 43 藤岡 2.14.81 1
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M40 1011 林　　健二 40 西毛 2.17.09 2

M40 1133 丸山　恵一 44 吾妻 2.45.19 3

M45 0869 設楽　道明 47 AC王山 2.18.00 1

M45 0727 片野　弘之 46 AC王山 2.23.22 2

M45 0970 唐澤　二三男 49 吾妻 2.26.03 3

M45 0778 荒井　信之 46 AC王山 2.30.76 4

M45 0711 尾形　修一 45 桐生 2.42.86 5

M45 1131 丸橋　昇 49 吾妻 2.51.44 6

M50 0962 青木　永次 54 ふきのとう 2.37.39 1

M55 0601 関口　淳一 56 藤岡 2.32.17 1

M55 0290 伊藤　泰博 56 AC王山 2.33.03 2

M55 0437 細野　生明 56 AC王山 2.36.20 3

M60 1101 干川　亘男 64 伊勢崎 2.52.58 1

M60 0967 中山　邦男 60 吾妻 3.06.85 2

M65 11-0641 福岡　豊則 69 埼玉県 2.33.02 1

M65 0950 田島　栄三 66 伊勢崎 3.02.85 2

M65 0913 橋本　義之 69 伊勢崎 3.07.39 3

M70 0126 荻野　耕三 70 伊勢崎 3.04.01 1

M70 0947 田部井　喜内 70 伊勢崎 3.11.74 2

M70 0318 相田　義郎 72 どんがめ 3.13.92 3

M80 0441 菊池　栄二 81 伊勢崎 3.45.48 1

M85 0016 髙草木　重鎈 88 桐生 5.07.64 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

SM30 1093 長部　真玄 31 伊勢崎 4.55.82 1

M40 1150 山口　芳樹 43 藤岡 4.39.31 1

M40 1029 諸田　泰志 44 渋川 5.05.49 2

M45 0869 設楽　道明 47 AC王山 4.37.28 1

M45 0727 片野　弘之 46 AC王山 4.40.36 2

M45 0970 唐澤　二三男 49 吾妻 4.49.68 3

M45 0973 中島　正朝 49 AC王山 5.08.63 4

M45 0877 小林　司朗 47 伊勢崎 5.10.72 5

M45 0862 坂田　健司 47 館林 5.11.97 6

M45 0711 尾形　修一 45 桐生 5.21.38 7

M50 0962 青木　永次 54 ふきのとう 5.30.42 1

M55 0290 伊藤　泰博 56 AC王山 5.03.86 1 ○
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M55 0601 関口　淳一 56 藤岡 5.12.74 2

M55 0437 細野　生明 56 AC王山 5.15.25 3

M55 0275 諸田　重雄 56 渋川 5.17.77 4

M55 1096 池田　隆志 58 荒砥AC 6.24.82 5

M60 1122 荻原　始 61 伊勢崎 5.29.49 1

M60 0764 高橋　喜一 62 荒砥AC 5.37.41 2

M60 1101 干川　亘男 64 伊勢崎 5.47.84 3

M60 1078 松原　正廣 64 伊勢崎 5.48.70 4

M60 0557 梅山　哲 60 AC王山 6.04.36 5

M65 11-0641 福岡　豊則 69 埼玉県 5.09.10 1

M65 0950 田島　栄三 66 伊勢崎 6.02.53 2

M65 0913 橋本　義之 69 伊勢崎 6.24.67 3

M70 14-0565 岩下　一幸 72 神奈川県 6.36.09 1

M70 0947 田部井　喜内 70 伊勢崎 6.41.84 2

M70 0318 相田　義郎 72 どんがめ 6.48.20 3

M70 0115 矢野　薫 71 高崎 7.44.34 4

M75 0634 矢嶋　源明 75 富岡 8.07.34 1

M80 0441 菊池　栄二 81 伊勢崎 7.29.10 1

M80 0446 須永　秀男 84 伊勢崎 8.00.19 2

M85 0016 髙草木　重鎈 88 桐生 10.41.56 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M40 0932 原　　邦彦 40 ふきのとう 10.29.21 1

M40 1071 小林　修 41 吾妻 11.03.12 2

M40 1029 諸田　泰志 44 渋川 11.20.10 3

M45 0778 荒井　信之 46 AC王山 10.11.54 1

M45 0955 細谷　成利 46 伊勢崎 11.09.48 2

M45 0877 小林　司朗 47 伊勢崎 11.22.83 3

M45 0973 中島　正朝 49 AC王山 11.38.81 4

M55 0416 吉岡　明 55 沼田 10.18.13 1 ○

M55 0437 細野　生明 56 AC王山 12.08.06 2

M55 0776 福富　昌一 56 AC王山 12.25.69 3

M60 0764 高橋　喜一 62 荒砥AC 11.57.79 1

M60 1078 松原　正廣 64 伊勢崎 12.33.19 2

M60 0771 高井　賢司 64 富岡 12.51.48 3

M60 1062 藤生　明義 62 どんがめ 13.49.14 4
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M65 0950 田島　栄三 66 伊勢崎 13.05.41 1

M65 0138 関口　祐治 69 荒砥AC 13.09.77 2

M70 14-0565 岩下　一幸 72 神奈川県 14.23.23 1

M70 0115 矢野　薫 71 高崎 15.19.95 2

M75 0080 佐藤　久雄 76 荒砥AC 12.36.24 1 ○

M80 0446 須永　秀男 84 伊勢崎 16.55.85 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M40 1071 小林　修 41 吾妻 20.34.15 1

M45 0778 荒井　信之 46 AC王山 17.52.37 1

M45 0862 坂田　健司 47 館林 19.19.10 2

M45 0955 細谷　成利 46 伊勢崎 19.32.42 3

M50 1033 橋本　春昭 51 藤岡 18.11.17 1

M50 0962 青木　永次 54 ふきのとう 20.30.51 2

M60 1122 荻原　始 61 伊勢崎 21.10.20 1

M65 11-0641 福岡　豊則 69 埼玉県 20.21.76 1

M70 0994 梅津　定一 70 明和 23.38.25 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M40 1112 北爪　俊彦 41 桐生 19.67 1

M40 1001 大川　宜晃 44 桐生 26.99 2

M45 26-0600 細嶋　毅 47 京都 18.07 1

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M50 0364 福田　登 54 大泉 18.92 1
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クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M60 0202 本多　和彦 63 高崎 18.50 1
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クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 日本新

M70 10-0289 安井　毅央 70 藤岡 13.67 1 ○ ○ ○
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クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新

M55 0275 諸田　重雄 56 渋川ＡＣ 18.12.69 1 ○

M60 1151 櫻井　眞樹 62 渋川ＡＣ 23.08.70 1
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